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Kid Ray

Knot Hardly Dunn
Sue Render
Whiskey Mac
Shamrock Sadie
Fast Finger Fife
Palmetto Traveler
Doc Kemm

Laredo Lou
Carolina Gray Dawg

Buckshot Collins

Mat Bastarson

Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Hambone Hannah
Choco Kid
Palmetto Jack

Mr. Bull Wacker
High Cotton Kitty
Capt. Cowan

Mt. Zion Gypsie
Denny Boy

Dutch

Harleyville Harry

Frontier Flossy

Category
49r
ES
L49
49r
LG
Cow

49r

CB
SL

ES

CB
CG
LSS
cow
SD
GFS
COWG
ES
LD
SD
GFS
49r

LS

Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Saturday, August 26, 2017

Final Stagel

Time
1 22,71
1 21.39
1 24.76
2 24.13
1 19.95
1 23.67
3 44.16
1 24.84
1 26.29
1 45.61
2 33.35
2 38.04
1 58.16
1 34.45
2 36.77
1 35.20
1 30.08
1 37.12
3 40.84
1 40.81
2 30.41
2 38.89
4 41.92
1 78.31

Stage 2
Time
29.03
24.76
22.75
22.15
38.44
37.16
33.60
29.34
46.84
29.62

35.22

40.03
32.16
41.69
41.41
38.13
62.12
38.45
42.67
38.65
150.00
150.00
53.31

89.69

Stage 3
Time
19.28
27.32
21.83
23.98
28.70
24.17
2431
31.06
24.42

27.32

31.99

37.41
35.52
32.00
46.41
50.49
50.71
55.64
47.46
51.85
25.27
33.19
49.07

86.84

Stage 4
Time
20.49
20.83
30.00
23.08
20.23
26.74
23.91
27.52
31.73

30.93

36.81

30.00
35.93
40.19
37.74
34.45
34.58
46.08
38.22
47.34
24.75
32.98
4491

106.17

Stage 5
Time
19.23
19.26
21.00
22.57
19.24
21.82
26.39
42.83
28.82

29.40

26.84

29.71
27.48
43.02
37.45
36.20
32.06
34.43
37.48
29.95
27.22
28.47
63.71

90.29

Stage 6
Time
22.12
24.40
21.78
35.97
26.29
22.38
24.66
31.58
29.56
28.57

34.00

39.01
32.68
35.26
31.78
43.48
40.58
43.10
50.79
61.73
24.54
28.22
62.01

115.90

Final
Time
132.86

137.96

142.12

151.88

152.85

155.94

177.03

187.17

187.66

191.45

198.21

214.20

221.93

226.61

231.56

237.95

250.13

254.82

257.46

270.33

282.19

311.75

314.93

567.20



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray 49r 13286) 13] 2271)0folofo] 3 | 2271 2003 ofoo 2003 1928 0 ][0 ][o][0o 1] 1928 20490 [0 [0 02 2049 1923000 o] 1] 1923 2212/ 0] 00 22.12
2[Kknot Hardly bunn~ |ES 137.96] 23] 2139/0]0f0f0] 2 21.39] 2476 olol[o] 3] 2276 2232[1 0008 ‘ 27.32 20.83H 0 H 0 H 0o 03] 2083 19.26” ool o] of3] 1926 24400 0f0 4 ‘ 24.40
3/Sue Render L49 14212 24| 2476[0]0/0|0] 6 | 2476 2275 oo |0 2] 2275 2180 o o0o| 0o/ 2 218 2500 1 0o o 0| 9| 3000 2100 00| o004 2000 2178000 1] 2178
4|Whiskey Mac 49r 15188 35| 2413(0(0/0|0| 5 | 2413 2215 0o/o o 1] 2215 2398000 o0 3’ 23.98 23.08H 0 H 0 H o0 4| 2308 22‘57” ool ol ole]| 2257 2597] 2] o]0 16J 35.97
5/Shamrock Sadie LG 15285 33| 19.950|0/0|0]| 1 19.95  23.44 01 |o0]12| 3844 23701 o 0| 0 10 2870 2023 0 0o o0 0| 1| 20238 1924|000 02| 1924 2129/ 1] 0] 0 7 2629
6|Fast Finger Fife cow | 15594 33| 2367/0|0|0|0| 4 | 2367 3716 00 o0 10| 3716 2427/ 0 0|0 o0 4‘ 24.17 26474‘EEETT 26.74 21.82” oo ol ols]| 208 2238 0]o0|o 3‘ 22.38
7|Palmetto Traveler  |49r 177.03| 52| 2016/1]0|1|0| 21 | 4416 33.60 0 o ol 8| 3360 2431/0 0|0 0 5 2431 2391 0 0 0 0|5 2391 2139 1 0| 0| 0| 7| 2639 2466 0 0|0 6| 24.66
8/Doc Kemm s 187.17| 63| 24.84/0]0|0]0] 7 24.84] 2934 olol[o] s| 2034 26061000 11‘ 31.06 27452H 0 H 0 H o o8| 2752 27.83” 11 o] ol2n] 428 2658/ 1] 00 11‘ 31.58
9/Laredo Lou B 18766 67| 2629 0|0/0|0| 8 | 2629 46.84 00 |o0]|19| 4c84] 2442/ 0 00| 0|6 2442 3173 0 0 o0 o0 12| 3173 23810 0| 0 12| 2882 245 1] 0|0 10 2956
10|carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 19145 69| 3061/1]of1]0] 22| 4561 2962 ollolo| 6] 2062 2732[ 000 0] 8 ‘ 27.32 3093” 0 H 0 H o011 3093 29.40” ol[ofol ol13] 2040 2857000 9 ’ 28.57
11 Buckshot Collins ES 19821 71| 3335/0|0/0|0| 11 | 3335 3522 00 o] 9| 3522 3190 o 0| 012 3199 3681 0 0 0 o017 3681 2684 00| 0| 08| 2684 3400 0| 0|0 14| 34.00
12|Mat Bastarson cB 21420 87| 3304/ 1]0/0|0| 16 | 3804 4003 00 o0l 15| 4003 32411 00 0 16‘ 37.41 30400H 0 H 0 H o0 9] 3000 29.71” oo ol ol 2071 3401] 1] 0|0 171 39.01
13|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CG 22193 84| 4816/2|0/0|0| 23 | 5816 32.16 oo o] 7| 3216 3051 o o0| o0/ 15 355 3593 0 0 o0 o0 16 3593 2748|000/ 0 10| 2748 3268 0| 0 0 13 3268
14|Hambone Hannah  |LSS 22661 99 3445/0(0/0|0| 12 | 3445 36.60 00 |o0l17]| 4169] 3200 0|00 o0 13‘ 32.00 35.1e‘mmFT? 4019 33.02” ol1]o0lol22] 4302 3526/ 0] 0f0 15‘ 35.26
15| Choco Kid cow | 23156 96| 3677/ 0|0|0|0| 14 | 3677 4141 ol olloll16| 4141] 3641 2 0|0 |0 17 4641 3774/ 0 0 o0 o0 |18 3774 3245 1|0 | 0| 0|19 3745 3178 0 0 O 12 3178
16/Palmetto Jack ) 237.95| 96| 3520[0[0/0|0| 13 | 3520 3813 00 |ol11] 3813 50490 00 0 20‘ 50.49 34.45H 0 H 0 H oo |14] 3445 36.20” oo ol o8] 3620 4348/ 0] o]0 201 43.48
17| Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 250.13| 100| 30.08/0|0|0|0| 9 | 3008 47.12 10 021]| e212] s071)0 0|0 0 21 5071 3458 0 0 0 O 15 3458 3206 00| 0| 0 16| 3206 3558 1| 0| 0 18 40.58
18|High Cotton Kitty cow | 25482 109] 3212[1]0|o0|0| 15| 3712 3345 o/ o0l[o]13| 384s] 35644000 23‘ 55.64 31408H 3 H 0 H o 022 4608 29.43” 10 o] ol17] 3443 3310/ 2] 00 19‘ 43.10
19 Capt. Cowan £ 257.46| 115| 4084/ 0|0/ 0|0| 19 | 4084 42.67 0 0 |o0|18| 4267 4746/ 0 0| 0| 0 18 4746 3822 0 0 O o0 19 3822 3748/0 0| 0| 0 20| 3748 4079 2| 0 0 21 5079
20| Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 27033| 114| 4081/0|0|0|0| 18 | 4081 3365 o/ ol[o]14| 3865 41852000 22‘ 51.85 37434H 2 H 0 H 0o 023] 4734 29.95” ool ol o] 2095 46733 0f0 22‘ 61.73
21|Denny Boy D 28219 60| 2541/ 1|0/0|0| 10| 3041 150.00 0 0 |o0]23| 15000 2527/ 0 0| 0| 0| 7 2527 2475 0 0 o0 0| 6| 2475 2222|100 09| 2722 2454 0] 0|0 5 2454
22|Dutch GFS 31175| 86| 3889 0|0|0|0| 17 | 38389 150.00 00 o] 23| 15000 33190 000 14’ 33.19 3238” 0 H 0 H o013 3298 28.47” oo ol ol1] 2847 2822 0] o]0 81 28.22
23| Harleyville Harry 49r 31493 126] 4192/ 0|0 /0|0| 20 | 4192 5331 00 [o0]20] 5331 4907/ 0 0| 0| 0|19 4907 4491 0 0o o0 o0 | 21| 4491 487130 0] 0 23| e371 4201] 4] 0|0 23| 6201
24]Frontier Flossy Ls 567.20 142| 7331/ 1|0|0f0| 24 | 7831 8969 o/ o0[o]22| 8969 61845 000 24‘ 86.84 91417H 3 H 0 H 0 0 24| 10617 80.29” 2ol ol of2a] 9029 10590 0 1] 0 24J 115.90




Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, August 26, 2017 12:44:23 PM Shoot date:

Buckshot Collins
Fast Finger Fife
Kid Ray
Palmetto Jack

Total clean shooters: 4

8/26/2017





